
1 小  舘      薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 1 32.83 17.16 15.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.56 4.94-1 -1 -3 -2 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

3 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -5 -1

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 -1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 -1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -2 0 2

18.01 17.16

Skating Skills 1.00 3.333.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.173.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.003.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.174.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.003.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

15.67

2 田  邊  拓  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プラザクラブ 3 29.06 12.89 17.17 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -2 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.92-1 1 1 0 2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.94-1 0 1 1 0

14.53 12.89

Skating Skills 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.173.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

17.17

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 南  雲      響

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 2 19.74 7.41 12.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.440 0 -1 -4 -2

2 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 -1 -1 -4 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -1 -3 1

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -1 -2 -2 0

8.40 7.41

Skating Skills 1.00 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 2.172.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 2.502.50 2.25 2.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.00 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.75

12.33
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